
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 Renewal Application; Draft Agenda TM/ PHC
Haque, Aminul <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Fri, Nov 22, 2024 at 1:40 PM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Perrin, Lauren" <Lauren.Perrin@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Hart, Jeff" <jeff.hart@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew"
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon,

 

This confirms that CIRNAC will participate and make a formal presentation in the Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing
Conference (TM/PHC) in Pond Inlet on December 3-4, 2024. Jeff Hart, A/Director, Resource Management, will participate
in person, and Lauren Perrin and Andrew Keim will participate virtually.

 

CIRNAC is finalizing its presentation and will submit it to NWB ASAP.

 

Thanks

 

Aminul

 

Aminul Haque, PhD 

A/Manager

Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada   

1-867-975-4282

 

From: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Monday, November 18, 2024 11:07 AM
To: Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>; Elisabeth Luther <Elisabeth.Luther@baffinland.com>
Subject: 2AM-MRY1325 Renewal Application; Draft Agenda TM/ PHC

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mry+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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